G
re
a
s
e
 l
u
b

Telefon: +49 9241 80898700 | E-Mail: info@lubmann-gmbh.de | Homepage: www.lubmann-gmbh.de
20
16 Order key
16.1 ABDB-05
Lubmann GmbH | Kleiner Johannes 21 | 91257 Pegnitz | Deutschland
Telefon: +49 9241 80898700 | E-Mail: info@lubmann-gmbh.de | Homepage: www.lubmann-gmbh.de
21
16.2 ABDB-15, ABDB-30